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Take Your Girls Night Out
October 24, 2023

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted October 24, 2023, 07:14 PM

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age    Division/Place    Sex/Place
    1     19:52    6:23.6   77  Isaac Mills        27     - / M20-29          1 / M
    2     22:36    7:16.5  137  Steven Reagan      46     1 / M40-49          2 / M
    3     22:37    7:16.8  143  Kelly Oliver       52     1 / M50-59          3 / M
    4     22:46    7:19.6  150  Claire Coleman     14     - / F11-15          1 / F
    5     23:08    7:26.8  155  Jay Shires         41     2 / M40-49          4 / M
    6     23:18    7:30.0  153  Jimmy Crossett     66     1 / M60 & Over      5 / M
    7     23:39    7:36.9   28  Blake Fondren      36     1 / M30-39          6 / M
    8     24:05    7:45.2  117  Terry Taylor       59     2 / M50-59          7 / M
    9     24:10    7:46.6  116  Channing Taylor    35     2 / M30-39          8 / M
   10     24:48    7:58.9   14  Ashton Burton      27     1 / M20-29          9 / M
   11     24:50    7:59.5  128  April Webb         46     1 / F40-49          2 / F
   12     26:02    8:22.9   58  Jonah Lester       11     1 / M11-15         10 / M
   13     26:16    8:27.3  127  Jacob Weatherford  34     3 / M30-39         11 / M
   14     26:18    8:27.8  115  Lakin Taylor       35     1 / F30-39          3 / F
   15     26:18    8:28.0  129  Mark Wilhaucks     61     2 / M60 & Over     12 / M
   16     26:19    8:28.2   61  Josh Lester        25     2 / M20-29         13 / M
   17     26:44    8:36.1   15  Billy Cannon       49     3 / M40-49         14 / M
   18     26:52    8:38.7  152  Paula Crossett     56     1 / F50-59          4 / F
   19     27:34    8:52.5  160  Rachael Morford    25     1 / F20-29          5 / F
   20     28:03    9:01.6   64  Heather Lusk       45     2 / F40-49          6 / F
   21     28:04    9:01.9   25  Timothy Doyle Jr   30     4 / M30-39         15 / M
   22     28:09    9:03.6  105  Brandi Shires      45     3 / F40-49          7 / F
   23     28:34    9:11.8   65  Melissa Lutman     33     2 / F30-39          8 / F
   24     28:40    9:13.6  168  Destiny Hires      22     2 / F20-29          9 / F
   25     28:58    9:19.3    1  Steven Adams       46     4 / M40-49         16 / M
   26     29:08    9:22.7   36  Judy Hensley       42     4 / F40-49         10 / F
   27     29:22    9:27.2  149  Jessica Robertson  38     3 / F30-39         11 / F
   28     29:26    9:28.5   26  Lisa Evans         64     1 / F60 & Over     12 / F
   29     29:36    9:31.6  167  Chris Giampapa     63     3 / M60 & Over     17 / M
   30     29:54    9:37.6   70  Jennifer Marcum    48     5 / F40-49         13 / F
   31     30:08    9:42.1  134  Joel Wright        66     4 / M60 & Over     18 / M
   32     30:29    9:48.8   59  Gavin Lester        8     1 / M 7-10         19 / M
   33     30:42    9:53.0  139  Matthew Vaughn     13     2 / M11-15         20 / M
   34     30:56    9:57.4    4  Chip Andrews       54     3 / M50-59         21 / M
   35     30:56    9:57.5   52  Jeremy Lawson      44     5 / M40-49         22 / M
   36     31:17   10:04.1   32  Brandi Goodman     41     6 / F40-49         14 / F
   37     31:18   10:04.4    5  Rachael Armstrong  37     4 / F30-39         15 / F
   38     31:18   10:04.6   18  David Cecil        39     5 / M30-39         23 / M
   39     31:58   10:17.3   67  Melissa Maners     43     7 / F40-49         16 / F
   40     32:12   10:21.8   97  Jeska Rose         34     5 / F30-39         17 / F
   41     32:31   10:28.0   40  Paige Hopper       48     8 / F40-49         18 / F
   42     32:37   10:29.7   71  Jeff Marcum        50     4 / M50-59         24 / M
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   43     32:45   10:32.5   51  Jessica Laster     31     6 / F30-39         19 / F
   44     33:00   10:37.2  161  Tiffney Hampton    34     7 / F30-39         20 / F
   45     33:00   10:37.5   30  Cassandra Fuller   54     2 / F50-59         21 / F
   46     33:04   10:38.4   80  Ryan Mitchell      44     6 / M40-49         25 / M
   47     33:23   10:44.7  121  Lindsey Tritt      42     9 / F40-49         22 / F
   48     33:36   10:48.9   69  Lauren Marbury     34     8 / F30-39         23 / F
   49     33:51   10:53.8  131  Jessica Willis     35     9 / F30-39         24 / F
   50     34:10   10:59.9  125  Karen Watts        71     2 / F60 & Over     25 / F
   51     34:56   11:14.6  162  Corie Williamson   33    10 / F30-39         26 / F
   52     35:23   11:23.2  145  Carolineb Bolton   51     3 / F50-59         27 / F
   53     35:40   11:28.7   78  Aubrie Mills       25     3 / F20-29         28 / F
   54     35:52   11:32.6   12  Vickie Broadway    48    10 / F40-49         29 / F
   55     35:54   11:33.4   76  James Michie       21     3 / M20-29         26 / M
   56     35:58   11:34.5   13  Randy Broadway     55     5 / M50-59         27 / M
   57     36:01   11:35.4   81  Jay Moody          53     6 / M50-59         28 / M
   58     36:03   11:36.1  111  Teresa Spann       64     3 / F60 & Over     30 / F
   59     36:05   11:36.7  141  Blake Newbill      49     7 / M40-49         29 / M
   60     36:06   11:37.0  142  Tim Chilcutt       57     7 / M50-59         30 / M
   61     36:17   11:40.6    8  Grace Basa         31    11 / F30-39         31 / F
   62     36:17   11:40.7  166  Devin Collins      31    12 / F30-39         32 / F
   63     36:32   11:45.5  147  Anna Grace Smith   19     1 / F16-19         33 / F
   64     37:09   11:57.3   43  Bethany Johnson    31    13 / F30-39         34 / F
   65     37:37   12:06.6   57  Jeremy Lester      43     8 / M40-49         31 / M
   66     38:21   12:20.5   54  Morgan Ledbetter   27     4 / F20-29         35 / F
   67     38:24   12:21.6  107  Angie Smith        47    11 / F40-49         36 / F
   68     38:50   12:30.0  159  Natasha Gupta      39    14 / F30-39         37 / F
   69     39:20   12:39.5   49  Anna-Lee Kingry    31    15 / F30-39         38 / F
   70     40:22   12:59.5  157  Brooke McMaster    38    16 / F30-39         39 / F
   71     40:34   13:03.6   83  Jean Newsome       66     4 / F60 & Over     40 / F
   72     41:01   13:12.1    3  Capri Anderson     40    12 / F40-49         41 / F
   73     41:25   13:19.9    9  Jason Bates        53     8 / M50-59         32 / M
   74     41:55   13:29.5  101  Dee Seghers        61     5 / F60 & Over     42 / F
   75     42:02   13:31.8   23  Anna Dempton       42    13 / F40-49         43 / F
   76     42:11   13:34.6   10  Rebecca Bates      51     4 / F50-59         44 / F
   77     43:57   14:08.8  122  Julie Ueno         54     5 / F50-59         45 / F
   78     44:09   14:12.7   35  Whitney Hays       39    17 / F30-39         46 / F
   79     44:10   14:13.0  118  Kristina Thetford  30    18 / F30-39         47 / F
   80     44:12   14:13.5  140  Elizabeth Box      34    19 / F30-39         48 / F
   81     44:35   14:21.1   45  Tonya Jones        48    14 / F40-49         49 / F
   82     46:16   14:53.6   60  Ava-Grace Lester    6     1 / F 6 & Under    50 / F
   83     46:19   14:54.5   56  Julia Lester       40    15 / F40-49         51 / F
   84     46:38   15:00.5   62  Susie Lovell       69     6 / F60 & Over     52 / F
   85     46:45   15:03.0   44  Tammy Johnson      52     6 / F50-59         53 / F
   86     46:47   15:03.4   33  Karen Gurley       62     7 / F60 & Over     54 / F
   87     46:48   15:03.7    7  Martha Barry       68     8 / F60 & Over     55 / F
   88     47:10   15:11.0  148  Kelly Smith        54     7 / F50-59         56 / F
   89     47:43   15:21.6   17  Rachel Carroll     21     5 / F20-29         57 / F
   90     48:03   15:27.9   68  Lora Maness        45    16 / F40-49         58 / F
   91     48:49   15:42.8  146  Triana Hudson      59     8 / F50-59         59 / F
   92     50:50   16:21.8   92  Julia Rankin       40    17 / F40-49         60 / F
   93     50:57   16:23.9  138  Clara Lake         70     9 / F60 & Over     61 / F
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   94     53:51   17:20.0   55  Madison Lee        24     6 / F20-29         62 / F
   95     53:57   17:21.8  113  Tommy Stine        78     5 / M60 & Over     33 / M
   96     53:58   17:22.2  135  Kanya Carr         45    18 / F40-49         63 / F
   97     54:03   17:23.9   20  Candy Colvin       51     9 / F50-59         64 / F
   98     54:06   17:24.8  112  Takisha Spencer    44    19 / F40-49         65 / F
   99     54:09   17:25.8   91  Sherri Randolph    52    10 / F50-59         66 / F
  100     54:09   17:25.9   19  Monquea Coby       44    20 / F40-49         67 / F
  101     54:34   17:33.8  144  Regina Smetzer     46    21 / F40-49         68 / F

Male
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     19:52    6:23.6   77  Isaac Mills        27          1
    2     22:36    7:16.5  137  Steven Reagan      46          2
    3     22:37    7:16.8  143  Kelly Oliver       52          3
    4     23:08    7:26.8  155  Jay Shires         41          5
    5     23:18    7:30.0  153  Jimmy Crossett     66          6
    6     23:39    7:36.9   28  Blake Fondren      36          7
    7     24:05    7:45.2  117  Terry Taylor       59          8
    8     24:10    7:46.6  116  Channing Taylor    35          9
    9     24:48    7:58.9   14  Ashton Burton      27         10
   10     26:02    8:22.9   58  Jonah Lester       11         12
   11     26:16    8:27.3  127  Jacob Weatherford  34         13
   12     26:18    8:28.0  129  Mark Wilhaucks     61         15
   13     26:19    8:28.2   61  Josh Lester        25         16
   14     26:44    8:36.1   15  Billy Cannon       49         17
   15     28:04    9:01.9   25  Timothy Doyle Jr   30         21
   16     28:58    9:19.3    1  Steven Adams       46         25
   17     29:36    9:31.6  167  Chris Giampapa     63         29
   18     30:08    9:42.1  134  Joel Wright        66         31
   19     30:29    9:48.8   59  Gavin Lester        8         32
   20     30:42    9:53.0  139  Matthew Vaughn     13         33
   21     30:56    9:57.4    4  Chip Andrews       54         34
   22     30:56    9:57.5   52  Jeremy Lawson      44         35
   23     31:18   10:04.6   18  David Cecil        39         38
   24     32:37   10:29.7   71  Jeff Marcum        50         42
   25     33:04   10:38.4   80  Ryan Mitchell      44         46
   26     35:54   11:33.4   76  James Michie       21         55
   27     35:58   11:34.5   13  Randy Broadway     55         56
   28     36:01   11:35.4   81  Jay Moody          53         57
   29     36:05   11:36.7  141  Blake Newbill      49         59
   30     36:06   11:37.0  142  Tim Chilcutt       57         60
   31     37:37   12:06.6   57  Jeremy Lester      43         65
   32     41:25   13:19.9    9  Jason Bates        53         73
   33     53:57   17:21.8  113  Tommy Stine        78         95

Female
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     22:46    7:19.6  150  Claire Coleman     14          4
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    2     24:50    7:59.5  128  April Webb         46         11
    3     26:18    8:27.8  115  Lakin Taylor       35         14
    4     26:52    8:38.7  152  Paula Crossett     56         18
    5     27:34    8:52.5  160  Rachael Morford    25         19
    6     28:03    9:01.6   64  Heather Lusk       45         20
    7     28:09    9:03.6  105  Brandi Shires      45         22
    8     28:34    9:11.8   65  Melissa Lutman     33         23
    9     28:40    9:13.6  168  Destiny Hires      22         24
   10     29:08    9:22.7   36  Judy Hensley       42         26
   11     29:22    9:27.2  149  Jessica Robertson  38         27
   12     29:26    9:28.5   26  Lisa Evans         64         28
   13     29:54    9:37.6   70  Jennifer Marcum    48         30
   14     31:17   10:04.1   32  Brandi Goodman     41         36
   15     31:18   10:04.4    5  Rachael Armstrong  37         37
   16     31:58   10:17.3   67  Melissa Maners     43         39
   17     32:12   10:21.8   97  Jeska Rose         34         40
   18     32:31   10:28.0   40  Paige Hopper       48         41
   19     32:45   10:32.5   51  Jessica Laster     31         43
   20     33:00   10:37.2  161  Tiffney Hampton    34         44
   21     33:00   10:37.5   30  Cassandra Fuller   54         45
   22     33:23   10:44.7  121  Lindsey Tritt      42         47
   23     33:36   10:48.9   69  Lauren Marbury     34         48
   24     33:51   10:53.8  131  Jessica Willis     35         49
   25     34:10   10:59.9  125  Karen Watts        71         50
   26     34:56   11:14.6  162  Corie Williamson   33         51
   27     35:23   11:23.2  145  Carolineb Bolton   51         52
   28     35:40   11:28.7   78  Aubrie Mills       25         53
   29     35:52   11:32.6   12  Vickie Broadway    48         54
   30     36:03   11:36.1  111  Teresa Spann       64         58
   31     36:17   11:40.6    8  Grace Basa         31         61
   32     36:17   11:40.7  166  Devin Collins      31         62
   33     36:32   11:45.5  147  Anna Grace Smith   19         63
   34     37:09   11:57.3   43  Bethany Johnson    31         64
   35     38:21   12:20.5   54  Morgan Ledbetter   27         66
   36     38:24   12:21.6  107  Angie Smith        47         67
   37     38:50   12:30.0  159  Natasha Gupta      39         68
   38     39:20   12:39.5   49  Anna-Lee Kingry    31         69
   39     40:22   12:59.5  157  Brooke McMaster    38         70
   40     40:34   13:03.6   83  Jean Newsome       66         71
   41     41:01   13:12.1    3  Capri Anderson     40         72
   42     41:55   13:29.5  101  Dee Seghers        61         74
   43     42:02   13:31.8   23  Anna Dempton       42         75
   44     42:11   13:34.6   10  Rebecca Bates      51         76
   45     43:57   14:08.8  122  Julie Ueno         54         77
   46     44:09   14:12.7   35  Whitney Hays       39         78
   47     44:10   14:13.0  118  Kristina Thetford  30         79
   48     44:12   14:13.5  140  Elizabeth Box      34         80
   49     44:35   14:21.1   45  Tonya Jones        48         81
   50     46:16   14:53.6   60  Ava-Grace Lester    6         82
   51     46:19   14:54.5   56  Julia Lester       40         83
   52     46:38   15:00.5   62  Susie Lovell       69         84
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   53     46:45   15:03.0   44  Tammy Johnson      52         85
   54     46:47   15:03.4   33  Karen Gurley       62         86
   55     46:48   15:03.7    7  Martha Barry       68         87
   56     47:10   15:11.0  148  Kelly Smith        54         88
   57     47:43   15:21.6   17  Rachel Carroll     21         89
   58     48:03   15:27.9   68  Lora Maness        45         90
   59     48:49   15:42.8  146  Triana Hudson      59         91
   60     50:50   16:21.8   92  Julia Rankin       40         92
   61     50:57   16:23.9  138  Clara Lake         70         93
   62     53:51   17:20.0   55  Madison Lee        24         94
   63     53:58   17:22.2  135  Kanya Carr         45         96
   64     54:03   17:23.9   20  Candy Colvin       51         97
   65     54:06   17:24.8  112  Takisha Spencer    44         98
   66     54:09   17:25.8   91  Sherri Randolph    52         99
   67     54:09   17:25.9   19  Monquea Coby       44        100
   68     54:34   17:33.8  144  Regina Smetzer     46        101

Male Masters

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     22:36    7:16.5  137  Steven Reagan      46          2
    2     22:37    7:16.8  143  Kelly Oliver       52          3
    3     23:08    7:26.8  155  Jay Shires         41          5
    4     23:18    7:30.0  153  Jimmy Crossett     66          6
    5     24:05    7:45.2  117  Terry Taylor       59          8
    6     26:18    8:28.0  129  Mark Wilhaucks     61         15
    7     26:44    8:36.1   15  Billy Cannon       49         17
    8     28:58    9:19.3    1  Steven Adams       46         25
    9     29:36    9:31.6  167  Chris Giampapa     63         29
   10     30:08    9:42.1  134  Joel Wright        66         31
   11     30:56    9:57.4    4  Chip Andrews       54         34
   12     30:56    9:57.5   52  Jeremy Lawson      44         35
   13     32:37   10:29.7   71  Jeff Marcum        50         42
   14     33:04   10:38.4   80  Ryan Mitchell      44         46
   15     35:58   11:34.5   13  Randy Broadway     55         56
   16     36:01   11:35.4   81  Jay Moody          53         57
   17     36:05   11:36.7  141  Blake Newbill      49         59
   18     36:06   11:37.0  142  Tim Chilcutt       57         60
   19     37:37   12:06.6   57  Jeremy Lester      43         65
   20     41:25   13:19.9    9  Jason Bates        53         73
   21     53:57   17:21.8  113  Tommy Stine        78         95

Female Masters

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     24:50    7:59.5  128  April Webb         46         11
    2     26:52    8:38.7  152  Paula Crossett     56         18
    3     28:03    9:01.6   64  Heather Lusk       45         20
    4     28:09    9:03.6  105  Brandi Shires      45         22
    5     29:08    9:22.7   36  Judy Hensley       42         26
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    6     29:26    9:28.5   26  Lisa Evans         64         28
    7     29:54    9:37.6   70  Jennifer Marcum    48         30
    8     31:17   10:04.1   32  Brandi Goodman     41         36
    9     31:58   10:17.3   67  Melissa Maners     43         39
   10     32:31   10:28.0   40  Paige Hopper       48         41
   11     33:00   10:37.5   30  Cassandra Fuller   54         45
   12     33:23   10:44.7  121  Lindsey Tritt      42         47
   13     34:10   10:59.9  125  Karen Watts        71         50
   14     35:23   11:23.2  145  Carolineb Bolton   51         52
   15     35:52   11:32.6   12  Vickie Broadway    48         54
   16     36:03   11:36.1  111  Teresa Spann       64         58
   17     38:24   12:21.6  107  Angie Smith        47         67
   18     40:34   13:03.6   83  Jean Newsome       66         71
   19     41:01   13:12.1    3  Capri Anderson     40         72
   20     41:55   13:29.5  101  Dee Seghers        61         74
   21     42:02   13:31.8   23  Anna Dempton       42         75
   22     42:11   13:34.6   10  Rebecca Bates      51         76
   23     43:57   14:08.8  122  Julie Ueno         54         77
   24     44:35   14:21.1   45  Tonya Jones        48         81
   25     46:19   14:54.5   56  Julia Lester       40         83
   26     46:38   15:00.5   62  Susie Lovell       69         84
   27     46:45   15:03.0   44  Tammy Johnson      52         85
   28     46:47   15:03.4   33  Karen Gurley       62         86
   29     46:48   15:03.7    7  Martha Barry       68         87
   30     47:10   15:11.0  148  Kelly Smith        54         88
   31     48:03   15:27.9   68  Lora Maness        45         90
   32     48:49   15:42.8  146  Triana Hudson      59         91
   33     50:50   16:21.8   92  Julia Rankin       40         92
   34     50:57   16:23.9  138  Clara Lake         70         93
   35     53:58   17:22.2  135  Kanya Carr         45         96
   36     54:03   17:23.9   20  Candy Colvin       51         97
   37     54:06   17:24.8  112  Takisha Spencer    44         98
   38     54:09   17:25.8   91  Sherri Randolph    52         99
   39     54:09   17:25.9   19  Monquea Coby       44        100
   40     54:34   17:33.8  144  Regina Smetzer     46        101

F 6 & Under

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     46:16   14:53.6   60  Ava-Grace Lester    6         82

M 7-10

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     30:29    9:48.8   59  Gavin Lester        8         32

M11-15

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     26:02    8:22.9   58  Jonah Lester       11         12
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    2     30:42    9:53.0  139  Matthew Vaughn     13         33

F16-19

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     36:32   11:45.5  147  Anna Grace Smith   19         63

M20-29

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    -     19:52    6:23.6   77  Isaac Mills        27          1
    1     24:48    7:58.9   14  Ashton Burton      27         10
    2     26:19    8:28.2   61  Josh Lester        25         16
    3     35:54   11:33.4   76  James Michie       21         55

F20-29

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     27:34    8:52.5  160  Rachael Morford    25         19
    2     28:40    9:13.6  168  Destiny Hires      22         24
    3     35:40   11:28.7   78  Aubrie Mills       25         53
    4     38:21   12:20.5   54  Morgan Ledbetter   27         66
    5     47:43   15:21.6   17  Rachel Carroll     21         89
    6     53:51   17:20.0   55  Madison Lee        24         94

M30-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     23:39    7:36.9   28  Blake Fondren      36          7
    2     24:10    7:46.6  116  Channing Taylor    35          9
    3     26:16    8:27.3  127  Jacob Weatherford  34         13
    4     28:04    9:01.9   25  Timothy Doyle Jr   30         21
    5     31:18   10:04.6   18  David Cecil        39         38

F30-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     26:18    8:27.8  115  Lakin Taylor       35         14
    2     28:34    9:11.8   65  Melissa Lutman     33         23
    3     29:22    9:27.2  149  Jessica Robertson  38         27
    4     31:18   10:04.4    5  Rachael Armstrong  37         37
    5     32:12   10:21.8   97  Jeska Rose         34         40
    6     32:45   10:32.5   51  Jessica Laster     31         43
    7     33:00   10:37.2  161  Tiffney Hampton    34         44
    8     33:36   10:48.9   69  Lauren Marbury     34         48
    9     33:51   10:53.8  131  Jessica Willis     35         49
   10     34:56   11:14.6  162  Corie Williamson   33         51
   11     36:17   11:40.6    8  Grace Basa         31         61
   12     36:17   11:40.7  166  Devin Collins      31         62
   13     37:09   11:57.3   43  Bethany Johnson    31         64
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   14     38:50   12:30.0  159  Natasha Gupta      39         68
   15     39:20   12:39.5   49  Anna-Lee Kingry    31         69
   16     40:22   12:59.5  157  Brooke McMaster    38         70
   17     44:09   14:12.7   35  Whitney Hays       39         78
   18     44:10   14:13.0  118  Kristina Thetford  30         79
   19     44:12   14:13.5  140  Elizabeth Box      34         80

M40-49

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     22:36    7:16.5  137  Steven Reagan      46          2
    2     23:08    7:26.8  155  Jay Shires         41          5
    3     26:44    8:36.1   15  Billy Cannon       49         17
    4     28:58    9:19.3    1  Steven Adams       46         25
    5     30:56    9:57.5   52  Jeremy Lawson      44         35
    6     33:04   10:38.4   80  Ryan Mitchell      44         46
    7     36:05   11:36.7  141  Blake Newbill      49         59
    8     37:37   12:06.6   57  Jeremy Lester      43         65

F40-49

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     24:50    7:59.5  128  April Webb         46         11
    2     28:03    9:01.6   64  Heather Lusk       45         20
    3     28:09    9:03.6  105  Brandi Shires      45         22
    4     29:08    9:22.7   36  Judy Hensley       42         26
    5     29:54    9:37.6   70  Jennifer Marcum    48         30
    6     31:17   10:04.1   32  Brandi Goodman     41         36
    7     31:58   10:17.3   67  Melissa Maners     43         39
    8     32:31   10:28.0   40  Paige Hopper       48         41
    9     33:23   10:44.7  121  Lindsey Tritt      42         47
   10     35:52   11:32.6   12  Vickie Broadway    48         54
   11     38:24   12:21.6  107  Angie Smith        47         67
   12     41:01   13:12.1    3  Capri Anderson     40         72
   13     42:02   13:31.8   23  Anna Dempton       42         75
   14     44:35   14:21.1   45  Tonya Jones        48         81
   15     46:19   14:54.5   56  Julia Lester       40         83
   16     48:03   15:27.9   68  Lora Maness        45         90
   17     50:50   16:21.8   92  Julia Rankin       40         92
   18     53:58   17:22.2  135  Kanya Carr         45         96
   19     54:06   17:24.8  112  Takisha Spencer    44         98
   20     54:09   17:25.9   19  Monquea Coby       44        100
   21     54:34   17:33.8  144  Regina Smetzer     46        101

M50-59

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     22:37    7:16.8  143  Kelly Oliver       52          3
    2     24:05    7:45.2  117  Terry Taylor       59          8
    3     30:56    9:57.4    4  Chip Andrews       54         34
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    4     32:37   10:29.7   71  Jeff Marcum        50         42
    5     35:58   11:34.5   13  Randy Broadway     55         56
    6     36:01   11:35.4   81  Jay Moody          53         57
    7     36:06   11:37.0  142  Tim Chilcutt       57         60
    8     41:25   13:19.9    9  Jason Bates        53         73

F50-59
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     26:52    8:38.7  152  Paula Crossett     56         18
    2     33:00   10:37.5   30  Cassandra Fuller   54         45
    3     35:23   11:23.2  145  Carolineb Bolton   51         52
    4     42:11   13:34.6   10  Rebecca Bates      51         76
    5     43:57   14:08.8  122  Julie Ueno         54         77
    6     46:45   15:03.0   44  Tammy Johnson      52         85
    7     47:10   15:11.0  148  Kelly Smith        54         88
    8     48:49   15:42.8  146  Triana Hudson      59         91
    9     54:03   17:23.9   20  Candy Colvin       51         97
   10     54:09   17:25.8   91  Sherri Randolph    52         99

M60 & Over

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     23:18    7:30.0  153  Jimmy Crossett     66          6
    2     26:18    8:28.0  129  Mark Wilhaucks     61         15
    3     29:36    9:31.6  167  Chris Giampapa     63         29
    4     30:08    9:42.1  134  Joel Wright        66         31
    5     53:57   17:21.8  113  Tommy Stine        78         95

F60 & Over

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     29:26    9:28.5   26  Lisa Evans         64         28
    2     34:10   10:59.9  125  Karen Watts        71         50
    3     36:03   11:36.1  111  Teresa Spann       64         58
    4     40:34   13:03.6   83  Jean Newsome       66         71
    5     41:55   13:29.5  101  Dee Seghers        61         74
    6     46:38   15:00.5   62  Susie Lovell       69         84
    7     46:47   15:03.4   33  Karen Gurley       62         86
    8     46:48   15:03.7    7  Martha Barry       68         87
    9     50:57   16:23.9  138  Clara Lake         70         93

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

